
Pachet 2

I.D.: 54569306

Data publicarii	23.02.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 876,05 RON - 876,05 RON

Descriere: 1 STAMPILA PRINTER 35 Buc 1 63.03 63.03 2 DOSAR PVC Buc 100 0.42 42.02 3 DOSAR CARTON SIMPLU Buc 100 0.29 29.41 4 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 2 5.88 11.76 5 PLIC C5 Buc 100 0.08 8.40 6 PLIC C6 Buc 100 0.04 4.20 7 CALCULATOR CITIZEN 12 DIGITS SDC444S Buc 4 42.02 168.07 8 TASTATURA SERIOUX Buc 5 21.01 105.04 9 BANDA CORECTOARE Buc 10 5.88 58.82 10 POST IT 76/76 Buc 10 1.26 12.61 11 SFOARA BUMBAC Buc 10 2.52 25.21 12 MOUSE USB Buc 10 21.01 210.08 13 CLIPBOARD SIMPLU A4 Buc 10 4.20 42.02 14 CREION CORECTOR TIPEX 8ML Buc 10 8.40 84.03 15 REZERVA CREION MECANIC 0.5 Buc 1 2.94 2.94 16 TUS ALBASTRU Buc
